
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 14 Vasileios Tekidis individual Senior Masculino 07:34:03.32 15:08

2 13 Rishat Rachapov individual Senior Masculino 08:34:43.87 +01:00:40 17:09

3 15 Mayra de Souza Santos swimmadeira Senior Feminino 09:37:49.68 +02:03:46 19:16

4 16 Leandro Da Silva Cruz swimmadeira Senior Masculino 10:49:33.85 +03:15:30 21:39

5 12 Francisco Salazar individual Senior Masculino 11:46:51.86 +04:12:48 23:34

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 22.4ºC 79%08:00

End 24.4ºC 71%19:47

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 02-Sep-2023 19:47

ULTRA OCEANMAN 30K - STAGE 1

Ocean Man Madeira
Funchal, PT

02-September-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT
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Start 22.4ºC 79%08:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 24.4ºC 71%19:47

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 15 Mayra de Souza Santos SwimMadeira Senior Feminino 09:37:49.68 +02:03:46 19:16

Senior Masculino
1 14 Vasileios Tekidis Individual Senior Masculino 07:34:03.32 15:08

2 13 Rishat Rachapov Individual Senior Masculino 08:34:43.87 +01:00:40 17:09

3 16 Leandro Da Silva Cruz SwimMadeira Senior Masculino 10:49:33.85 +03:15:30 21:39

4 12 Francisco Salazar Individual Senior Masculino 11:46:51.86 +04:12:48 23:34

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 02-Sep-2023 19:47

Ultra OceanMan 30k

Ocean Man Madeira
Funchal, PT

02-September-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT

30000 METERS
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 251 Jose Paulo Lopes Sporting Clube de Braga 39:16.6 11:13

2 60 Mikita Sharapov Individual 42:24.1 +03:07 12:07

3 26 CHRISTOF WANDRATSCH Individual 42:33.7 +03:17 12:10

4 482 TAMILA HOLUB Sporting Clube de Braga 44:16.8 +05:00 12:39

5 205 Diego Felipe Santos Clube Desportivo Nacional 45:11.9 +05:55 12:55

6 204 Jean Louis Rojas Clube Desportivo Nacional 45:46.7 +06:30 13:05

7 78 CAROLE KETTENMEYER-
REULAND Individual 45:49.3 +06:32 13:06

8 225 Daniela Magalhaes Lopes Grupo Desp. Natacao V. N. Famalicao 45:52.8 +06:36 13:07

9 226 Mafalda Martins Mesquita Grupo Desp. Natacao V. N. Famalicao 46:11.5 +06:55 13:12

10 207 Paolo Barbon Clube Desportivo Nacional 48:00.2 +08:43 13:43

11 132 Elizabete Paula Ozola Individual 48:26.0 +09:09 13:50

12 224 Pauline Ringue Clube Naval do Funchal 49:18.1 +10:01 14:05

13 71 NICOLAU SERRA Individual 50:51.0 +11:34 14:32

14 221 Jose Araujo Ferreira Clube Naval do Funchal 51:19.4 +12:02 14:40

15 31 SERGIO CHIARANDINI Individual 53:11.2 +13:54 15:12

16 245 Afonso Berimbau Fernandes Juventude Atlantico Clube 53:46.2 +14:29 15:22

17 216 Pedro Ideia Freitas Clube Naval do Funchal 53:50.9 +14:34 15:23

18 219 Carla Patricia Telo Clube Naval do Funchal 53:53.3 +14:36 15:24

19 242 Filipa Mafalda Jesus Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras 54:19.5 +15:03 15:31

20 48 Vitali Barysok Individual 54:28.3 +15:11 15:34

21 160 AGNESE PATRICIJA OZOLA Individual 55:09.6 +15:53 15:46

22 222 Lauro Camara Diniz Clube Naval do Funchal 55:14.7 +15:58 15:47

23 86 Siarhei Pakileu Individual 55:51.3 +16:34 15:58

24 52 MAKSYM HOLOVKO Individual 56:00.4 +16:43 16:00

25 203 Pedro Perestrelo Viveiros Associacao Desportiva de Machico 56:58.3 +17:41 16:17

26 241 Joaquim Jose Fernandes Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras 57:17.7 +18:01 16:22

27 202 Joao Dinis Santos Associacao Desportiva de Machico 57:24.6 +18:08 16:24

28 38 SUSANNA PEZZINI Clube Naval do Funchal 57:26.9 +18:10 16:25

29 212 Jose Manuel Vieira Clube Desportivo Nacional 57:45.1 +18:28 16:30

30 239 Jose Fernando Teixeira Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras 57:48.3 +18:31 16:31

31 149 FREDY GOIOVANNY ROCUTS 
MARTINEZ Individual 57:53.7 +18:37 16:32

32 246 Pedro Miguel Sousa Juventude Atlantico Clube 58:06.1 +18:49 16:36

33 46 Ihar Maksimenka Individual 58:13.5 +18:57 16:38

34 248 Paulo Alexandre Margarido Juventude Atlantico Clube 58:24.5 +19:08 16:41

35 30 João Martins Associaçao Nataçao Estoris 58:27.3 +19:10 16:42

36 236 Marco Nuno Teixeira Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras 58:30.5 +19:14 16:43

37 237 Duarte Silva Andrade Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras 58:59.6 +19:43 16:51

38 234 Aurelio Davide Gois Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras 59:19.4 +20:02 16:57

39 137 Aliaksandr Sinkevich Individual 59:54.9 +20:38 17:07

40 220 Teresa Mafalda Araujo Clube Naval do Funchal 59:59.2 +20:42 17:08

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 25.6ºC 77%10:00

End 27.2ºC 70%11:33

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 02-Sep-2023 12:00

MIUS - STAGE 1

Ocean Man Madeira
Funchal, PT

02-September-2023
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

41 243 Fabio Diogo Nunes Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras 01:00:09.0 +20:52 17:11

42 209 Duarte Miguel Camara Clube Desportivo Nacional 01:00:11.2 +20:54 17:12

43 206 Luis Alberto Biroli Clube Desportivo Nacional 01:00:59.7 +21:43 17:26

44 218 Ricardo Abreu Correia Clube Naval do Funchal 01:01:28.2 +22:11 17:34

45 229 Pedro Jose Teixeira Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras 01:01:54.8 +22:38 17:41

46 83 OLEG KACHAEV Individual 01:03:19.2 +24:02 18:06

47 235 Livramento Goncalves Santos Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras 01:03:31.8 +24:15 18:09

48 69 OKSANA LAGUTIK Individual 01:03:41.3 +24:24 18:12

49 112 SAMUEL GABRIELA Clube Naval do Funchal 01:03:42.7 +24:26 18:12

50 244 Barbara Emerick Ramos Juventude Atlantico Clube 01:04:49.7 +25:33 18:31

51 217 Itamar Tadashi Kano Clube Naval do Funchal 01:04:56.5 +25:40 18:33

52 214 Gabriela Suamade Silva Clube Desportivo Sao Roque 01:05:20.9 +26:04 18:40

53 59 MIGUEL SAN-PAYO Associaçao Nataçao Estoris 01:05:26.2 +26:09 18:42

54 103 João Teixeira Alhandra Sporting Clube 01:06:25.3 +27:08 18:59

55 213 Rosalina Maria Goncalves Clube Desportivo Nacional 01:06:40.5 +27:24 19:03

56 201 Filipa Carolina Freitas Associacao Desportiva de Machico 01:06:53.8 +27:37 19:07

57 342 Joana Patrícia Vieira Clube Desportivo Nacional 01:06:54.5 +27:38 19:07

58 142 MARTIN LACEY Individual 01:09:21.5 +30:05 19:49

59 250 Igor Koval Populares 01:09:26.4 +30:09 19:50

60 504 Christian Pawsey Individual 01:09:35.3 +30:18 19:53

61 49 Abigail Pawsey Individual 01:09:38.1 +30:21 19:54

62 167 JOSÉ NAVARRO Individual 01:09:50.3 +30:33 19:57

63 247 Vitor Manuel Machado Juventude Atlantico Clube 01:10:11.3 +30:54 20:03

64 208 Marcia Andreia Dias Clube Desportivo Nacional 01:10:25.6 +31:09 20:07

65 154 DIDI YAHYA Individual 01:10:34.2 +31:17 20:10

66 165 Vasyl Teremta Individual 01:10:37.6 +31:21 20:11

67 136 RACHEL LACEY Individual 01:10:46.0 +31:29 20:13

68 252 John Jesus SwimMadeira 01:11:04.6 +31:48 20:18

69 210 Osvaldo Roseira Mateus Clube Desportivo Nacional 01:11:24.7 +32:08 20:24

70 230 Di Paolo Piero Individual 01:11:28.9 +32:12 20:25

71 249 Manuel Gregorio Sardinha Ludens Clube de Machico 01:13:01.2 +33:44 20:52

72 215 Joao Miguel Branco Clube Escola O Liceu 01:14:36.4 +35:19 21:19

73 240 Jose Remigio Rodrigues Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras 01:14:57.4 +35:40 21:25

74 502 Ana Maria Cairo Alhandra Sporting Clube 01:15:32.3 +36:15 21:35

75 503 Carlos Oliveira Nunes Individual 01:16:15.9 +36:59 21:47

76 227 Ana Luisa Correia Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras 01:16:22.5 +37:06 21:49

77 102 Paula Leitão Alhandra Sporting Clube 01:18:23.0 +39:06 22:24

78 56 Paul Brant Individual 01:19:13.2 +39:56 22:38

79 233 Vania Alves Rodrigues Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras 01:19:41.3 +40:24 22:46

80 238 Joaquim Manuel Silva Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras 01:20:16.6 +41:00 22:56

81 211 Ana Paula Barreto Clube Desportivo Nacional 01:21:57.4 +42:40 23:25

82 50 EVGENIYA SHEREMET Individual 01:25:37.9 +46:21 24:28

83 475 NADIIA SAFONTSEVA Individual 01:27:31.8 +48:15 25:01

84 505 Kelly Ojeda Abrante Individual 01:27:49.6 +48:33 25:06

85 223 Wellington Rocha Bezerra Clube Naval do Funchal 01:31:55.9 +52:39 26:16

86 501 Ana Maria  Sanchez Individual 01:32:40.0 +53:23 26:29

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 02-Sep-2023 12:00

MIUS - STAGE 1

Ocean Man Madeira
Funchal, PT

02-September-2023
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Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 02-Sep-2023 12:00

MIUS - STAGE 1

Ocean Man Madeira
Funchal, PT

02-September-2023
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Start 25.6ºC 77%10:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 27.2ºC 70%11:33

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Junior Feminino

1 225 Daniela Magalhaes Lopes Grupo Desp. Natacao V. N. 
Famalicao

Junior Feminino 45:52.8 13:07

2 226 Mafalda Martins Mesquita Grupo Desp. Natacao V. N. 
Famalicao

Junior Feminino 46:11.5 +00:18 13:12

3 132 Elizabete Paula Ozola Individual Junior Feminino 48:26.0 +02:33 13:50

4 244 Barbara Emerick Ramos Juventude Atlantico Clube Junior Feminino 01:04:49.7 +18:56 18:31

5 201 Filipa Carolina Freitas Associacao Desportiva de Machico Junior Feminino 01:06:53.8 +21:00 19:07

6 227 Ana Luisa Correia Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras Junior Feminino 01:16:22.5 +30:29 21:49

Junior Masculino
1 204 Jean Louis Rojas Clube Desportivo Nacional Junior Masculino 45:46.7 13:05

2 245 Afonso Berimbau Fernandes Juventude Atlantico Clube Junior Masculino 53:46.2 +07:59 15:22

3 203 Pedro Perestrelo Viveiros Associacao Desportiva de Machico Junior Masculino 56:58.3 +11:11 16:17

4 202 Joao Dinis Santos Associacao Desportiva de Machico Junior Masculino 57:24.6 +11:37 16:24

5 250 Igor Koval Populares Junior Masculino 01:09:26.4 +23:39 19:50

Master 20 Feminino
1 482 TAMILA HOLUB Sporting Clube de Braga Master 20 Feminino 44:16.8 12:39

2 224 Pauline Ringue Clube Naval do Funchal Master 20 Feminino 49:18.1 +05:01 14:05

3 242 Filipa Mafalda Jesus Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras Master 20 Feminino 54:19.5 +10:02 15:31

4 160 AGNESE PATRICIJA OZOLA Individual Master 20 Feminino 55:09.6 +10:52 15:46

5 214 Gabriela Suamade Silva Clube Desportivo Sao Roque Master 20 Feminino 01:05:20.9 +21:04 18:40

6 213 Rosalina Maria Goncalves Clube Desportivo Nacional Master 20 Feminino 01:06:40.5 +22:23 19:03

Master 20 Masculino
1 251 Jose Paulo Lopes Sporting Clube de Braga Master 20 Masculino 39:16.6 11:13

2 60 Mikita Sharapov Individual Master 20 Masculino 42:24.1 +03:07 12:07

3 243 Fabio Diogo Nunes Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras Master 20 Masculino 01:00:09.0 +20:52 17:11

4 83 OLEG KACHAEV Individual Master 20 Masculino 01:03:19.2 +24:02 18:06

5 165 Vasyl Teremta Individual Master 20 Masculino 01:10:37.6 +31:21 20:11

Master 30 Feminino
1 38 SUSANNA PEZZINI Clube Naval do Funchal Master 30 Feminino 57:26.9 16:25

2 342 Joana Patrícia Vieira Clube Desportivo Nacional Master 30 Feminino 01:06:54.5 +09:27 19:07

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 02-Sep-2023 12:00

MIUS

Ocean Man Madeira
Funchal, PT

02-September-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT

3500 METERS
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



3 136 RACHEL LACEY Individual Master 30 Feminino 01:10:46.0 +13:19 20:13

4 475 NADIIA SAFONTSEVA Individual Master 30 Feminino 01:27:31.8 +30:04 25:01

Master 30 Masculino
1 205 Diego Felipe Santos Clube Desportivo Nacional Master 30 Masculino 45:11.9 12:55

2 207 Paolo Barbon Clube Desportivo Nacional Master 30 Masculino 48:00.2 +02:48 13:43

3 216 Pedro Ideia Freitas Clube Naval do Funchal Master 30 Masculino 53:50.9 +08:39 15:23

4 48 Vitali Barysok Individual Master 30 Masculino 54:28.3 +09:16 15:34

5 46 Ihar Maksimenka Individual Master 30 Masculino 58:13.5 +13:01 16:38

6 137 Aliaksandr Sinkevich Individual Master 30 Masculino 59:54.9 +14:43 17:07

7 229 Pedro Jose Teixeira Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras Master 30 Masculino 01:01:54.8 +16:42 17:41

8 142 MARTIN LACEY Individual Master 30 Masculino 01:09:21.5 +24:09 19:49

Master 40 Feminino
1 78 CAROLE KETTENMEYER-REULAND Individual Master 40 Feminino 45:49.3 13:06

2 69 OKSANA LAGUTIK Individual Master 40 Feminino 01:03:41.3 +17:52 18:12

3 49 Abigail Pawsey Individual Master 40 Feminino 01:09:38.1 +23:48 19:54

4 208 Marcia Andreia Dias Clube Desportivo Nacional Master 40 Feminino 01:10:25.6 +24:36 20:07

5 102 Paula Leitão Alhandra Sporting Clube Master 40 Feminino 01:18:23.0 +32:33 22:24

6 233 Vania Alves Rodrigues Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras Master 40 Feminino 01:19:41.3 +33:52 22:46

7 50 EVGENIYA SHEREMET Individual Master 40 Feminino 01:25:37.9 +39:48 24:28

Master 40 Masculino
1 86 Siarhei Pakileu Individual Master 40 Masculino 55:51.3 15:58

2 52 MAKSYM HOLOVKO Individual Master 40 Masculino 56:00.4 +00:09 16:00

3 149 FREDY GOIOVANNY ROCUTS 
MARTINEZ Individual Master 40 Masculino 57:53.7 +02:02 16:32

4 246 Pedro Miguel Sousa Juventude Atlantico Clube Master 40 Masculino 58:06.1 +02:14 16:36

5 30 João Martins Associaçao Nataçao Estoris Master 40 Masculino 58:27.3 +02:35 16:42

6 236 Marco Nuno Teixeira Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras Master 40 Masculino 58:30.5 +02:39 16:43

7 234 Aurelio Davide Gois Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras Master 40 Masculino 59:19.4 +03:28 16:57

8 209 Duarte Miguel Camara Clube Desportivo Nacional Master 40 Masculino 01:00:11.2 +04:19 17:12

9 206 Luis Alberto Biroli Clube Desportivo Nacional Master 40 Masculino 01:00:59.7 +05:08 17:26

10 218 Ricardo Abreu Correia Clube Naval do Funchal Master 40 Masculino 01:01:28.2 +05:36 17:34

11 235 Livramento Goncalves Santos Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras Master 40 Masculino 01:03:31.8 +07:40 18:09

12 112 SAMUEL GABRIELA Clube Naval do Funchal Master 40 Masculino 01:03:42.7 +07:51 18:12

13 217 Itamar Tadashi Kano Clube Naval do Funchal Master 40 Masculino 01:04:56.5 +09:05 18:33

14 167 JOSÉ NAVARRO Individual Master 40 Masculino 01:09:50.3 +13:58 19:57

15 247 Vitor Manuel Machado Juventude Atlantico Clube Master 40 Masculino 01:10:11.3 +14:19 20:03

16 252 John Jesus SwimMadeira Master 40 Masculino 01:11:04.6 +15:13 20:18

17 210 Osvaldo Roseira Mateus Clube Desportivo Nacional Master 40 Masculino 01:11:24.7 +15:33 20:24

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 02-Sep-2023 12:00

MIUS

Ocean Man Madeira
Funchal, PT

02-September-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT
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18 215 Joao Miguel Branco Clube Escola O Liceu Master 40 Masculino 01:14:36.4 +18:45 21:19

Master 50 Feminino
1 219 Carla Patricia Telo Clube Naval do Funchal Master 50 Feminino 53:53.3 15:24

2 220 Teresa Mafalda Araujo Clube Naval do Funchal Master 50 Feminino 59:59.2 +06:05 17:08

3 211 Ana Paula Barreto Clube Desportivo Nacional Master 50 Feminino 01:21:57.4 +28:04 23:25

4 505 Kelly Ojeda Abrante Individual Master 50 Feminino 01:27:49.6 +33:56 25:06

5 501 Ana Maria  Sanchez Individual Master 50 Feminino 01:32:40.0 +38:46 26:29

Master 50 Masculino
1 26 CHRISTOF WANDRATSCH Individual Master 50 Masculino 42:33.7 12:10

2 221 Jose Araujo Ferreira Clube Naval do Funchal Master 50 Masculino 51:19.4 +08:45 14:40

3 31 SERGIO CHIARANDINI Individual Master 50 Masculino 53:11.2 +10:37 15:12

4 239 Jose Fernando Teixeira Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras Master 50 Masculino 57:48.3 +15:14 16:31

5 248 Paulo Alexandre Margarido Juventude Atlantico Clube Master 50 Masculino 58:24.5 +15:50 16:41

6 237 Duarte Silva Andrade Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras Master 50 Masculino 58:59.6 +16:25 16:51

7 504 Christian Pawsey Individual Master 50 Masculino 01:09:35.3 +27:01 19:53

8 154 DIDI YAHYA Individual Master 50 Masculino 01:10:34.2 +28:00 20:10

9 230 Di Paolo Piero Individual Master 50 Masculino 01:11:28.9 +28:55 20:25

10 240 Jose Remigio Rodrigues Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras Master 50 Masculino 01:14:57.4 +32:23 21:25

11 503 Carlos Oliveira Nunes Individual Master 50 Masculino 01:16:15.9 +33:42 21:47

12 56 Paul Brant Individual Master 50 Masculino 01:19:13.2 +36:39 22:38

13 238 Joaquim Manuel Silva Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras Master 50 Masculino 01:20:16.6 +37:42 22:56

Master 60 Feminino
1 502 Ana Maria Cairo Alhandra Sporting Clube Master 60 Feminino 01:15:32.3 21:35

Master 60 Masculino
1 71 NICOLAU SERRA Individual Master 60 Masculino 50:51.0 14:32

2 222 Lauro Camara Diniz Clube Naval do Funchal Master 60 Masculino 55:14.7 +04:23 15:47

3 241 Joaquim Jose Fernandes Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras Master 60 Masculino 57:17.7 +06:26 16:22

4 212 Jose Manuel Vieira Clube Desportivo Nacional Master 60 Masculino 57:45.1 +06:54 16:30

5 59 MIGUEL SAN-PAYO Associaçao Nataçao Estoris Master 60 Masculino 01:05:26.2 +14:35 18:42

6 103 João Teixeira Alhandra Sporting Clube Master 60 Masculino 01:06:25.3 +15:34 18:59

7 249 Manuel Gregorio Sardinha Ludens Clube de Machico Master 60 Masculino 01:13:01.2 +22:10 20:52

8 223 Wellington Rocha Bezerra Clube Naval do Funchal Master 60 Masculino 01:31:55.9 +41:04 26:16

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 02-Sep-2023 12:00
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 21 Luís Alberto Biroli Acqua Grandezzi 01:16:49.8 10:15

2 72 Jose Paulo Lopes Sporting Clube de Braga 01:29:39.5 +12:50 11:57

3 60 Mikita Sharapov INDEPENDIENTE 01:35:23.0 +18:33 12:43

4 26 Christof Wandratsch Aqua Camps 01:39:14.1 +22:24 13:14

5 27 Ken McMahon Aquatic Masters Team 01:40:27.1 +23:37 13:24

6 70 Elisabetta Nervi Rari Nantes Torino SSD 01:46:05.0 +29:15 14:09

7 78 Carole Kettenmeyer-Reuland Swimming Club le Dauphin Ettelbruck 01:46:18.8 +29:29 14:11

8 80 André Ferreira Santos SwimTogether 01:52:39.1 +35:49 15:01

9 31 Sergio Chiarandini CAMP Open Water Swimming Thailand 01:53:09.2 +36:19 15:05

10 48 Vitali Barysok INDEPENDIENTE 01:53:42.8 +36:53 15:10

11 71 Nicolau Serra Samir Barel Assessoria 01:56:30.6 +39:41 15:32

12 73 Andrey Bozhko STAMINA SWIMMING CLUB 01:59:00.9 +42:11 15:52

13 36 Silvana Suamade Silva Clube Desportivo Sao Roque 01:59:01.8 +42:12 15:52

14 46 Ihar Maksimenka INDEPENDIENTE 02:05:24.0 +48:34 16:43

15 86 Siarhei Pakileu Waterteam 02:05:57.3 +49:07 16:48

16 63 Marco Abreu Oliveira Juventude Atlantico Clube 02:07:07.4 +50:17 16:57

17 79 Cinara Palhares SwimTogether 02:07:15.2 +50:25 16:58

18 41 Ricardo Correia Clube Naval do Funchal 02:08:36.5 +51:47 17:09

19 38 Susanna Pezzini Clube Naval do Funchal 02:08:42.3 +51:52 17:10

20 29 Marco Ghiglione asd centro nuoto bastia 02:08:57.4 +52:07 17:12

21 37 Joao Luis Silva Clube Desportivo Sao Roque 02:10:39.0 +53:49 17:25

22 52 Maksym Holovko INDEPENDIENTE 02:11:35.7 +54:46 17:33

23 64 Pedro Miguel Sousa Juventude Atlantico Clube 02:11:52.2 +55:02 17:35

24 42 Claudia Patricia Nobrega Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras 02:14:42.7 +57:53 17:58

25 68 Lei Ping Otter SC 02:14:53.3 +58:03 17:59

26 40 Nuno Miguel Dias Clube Naval do Funchal 02:16:29.1 +59:39 18:12

27 43 Aurelio Davide Gois Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras 02:17:00.6 +01:00:11 18:16

28 22 Itamar Tadashi Kano Acqua Grandezzi Swim 02:17:32.9 +01:00:43 18:20

29 24 Diogo Rodrigues Alhandra Sporting Club 02:17:44.2 +01:00:54 18:22

30 30 Joao Laginha Martins Associaçao Nataçao Estoris 02:17:53.4 +01:01:03 18:23

31 39 Joao Sousa Goncalves Clube Naval do Funchal 02:19:12.1 +01:02:22 18:34

32 65 Paulo Alexandre Margarido Juventude Atlantico Clube 02:22:38.6 +01:05:49 19:01

33 59 Miguel San-Payo INDEPENDIENTE 02:24:24.1 +01:07:34 19:15

34 83 Oleg Kachaev Tristyse 02:26:22.5 +01:09:33 19:31

35 85 Harry Baltissen Vouershof 02:31:32.6 +01:14:43 20:12

36 28 Giovanni Timi asd centro nuoto bastia 02:31:53.1 +01:15:03 20:15

37 25 Teresa Moreira Alpha Infinity 02:33:01.8 +01:16:12 20:24

38 44 Marina Gritskova INDEPENDIENTE 02:33:59.8 +01:17:10 20:32

39 23 Camila Neves Alhandra Sporting Club 02:35:27.6 +01:18:38 20:44

40 69 Oksana Lagutik OWS 02:36:05.8 +01:19:16 20:49

41 49 Abigail Pawsey INDEPENDIENTE 02:37:43.2 +01:20:53 21:02

42 32 Isabel Maria Cardoso Clube Desportivo Nacional 02:38:47.9 +01:21:58 21:10

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 22.6ºC 77%09:30

End 22.6ºC 77%13:24

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 03-Sep-2023 13:50

OCEANMAN 7500M - STAGE 1

Ocean Man Madeira
Funchal, PT

02-September-2023
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

43 33 Mischa Blue Blandy Clube Desportivo Nacional 02:42:01.0 +01:25:11 21:36

44 47 Oleg Pashkov INDEPENDIENTE 02:43:23.0 +01:26:33 21:47

45 56 Paul Brant INDEPENDIENTE 02:51:26.8 +01:34:37 22:52

46 58 Sergei Kaishev INDEPENDIENTE 02:51:36.1 +01:34:46 22:53

47 61 Estela Clara Passos Juventude Atlantico Clube 02:55:45.8 +01:38:56 23:26

48 50 Evgeniya Sheremet INDEPENDIENTE 03:01:13.8 +01:44:24 24:10

49 82 Mamikon Simonyan TriClub Yerevan 03:03:12.3 +01:46:22 24:26

50 81 Artak Ordyan TriClub Yerevan 03:03:13.7 +01:46:24 24:26

51 62 Lucia Carina Gomes Juventude Atlantico Clube 03:05:43.7 +01:48:54 24:46

52 35 Ana Paula Barreto Clube Desportivo Nacional 03:08:37.5 +01:51:48 25:09

53 74 Andrei Rinas SwimMadeira 03:10:08.8 +01:53:19 25:21

54 77 Jaime Frazão Severino SwimMadeira 03:54:30.8 +02:37:41 31:16

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 03-Sep-2023 13:50

OCEANMAN 7500M - STAGE 1

Ocean Man Madeira
Funchal, PT

02-September-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT
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Start 22.6ºC 77%09:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 22.6ºC 77%13:24

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Junior Feminino
1 36 Silvana Suamade Silva Clube Desportivo Sao Roque Junior Feminino 01:59:01.8 15:52

2 32 Isabel Maria Cardoso Clube Desportivo Nacional Junior Feminino 02:38:47.9 +39:46 21:10

3 33 Mischa Blue Blandy Clube Desportivo Nacional Junior Feminino 02:42:01.0 +42:59 21:36

Junior Masculino
1 37 Joao Luis Silva Clube Desportivo Sao Roque Junior Masculino 02:10:39.0 17:25

Master 20 Feminino
1 23 Camila Neves Alhandra Sporting Club Master 20 Feminino 02:35:27.6 20:44

Master 20 Masculino
1 72 Jose Paulo Lopes Sporting Clube de Braga Master 20 Masculino 01:29:39.5 11:57

2 60 Mikita Sharapov INDEPENDIENTE Master 20 Masculino 01:35:23.0 +05:43 12:43

3 80 André Ferreira Santos SwimTogether Master 20 Masculino 01:52:39.1 +22:59 15:01

4 24 Diogo Rodrigues Alhandra Sporting Club Master 20 Masculino 02:17:44.2 +48:04 18:22

Master 30 Feminino
1 38 Susanna Pezzini Clube Naval do Funchal Master 30 Feminino 02:08:42.3 17:10

2 68 Lei Ping Otter SC Master 30 Feminino 02:14:53.3 +06:11 17:59

3 44 Marina Gritskova INDEPENDIENTE Master 30 Feminino 02:33:59.8 +25:17 20:32

Master 30 Masculino
1 48 Vitali Barysok INDEPENDIENTE Master 30 Masculino 01:53:42.8 15:10

2 73 Andrey Bozhko STAMINA SWIMMING CLUB Master 30 Masculino 01:59:00.9 +05:18 15:52

3 46 Ihar Maksimenka INDEPENDIENTE Master 30 Masculino 02:05:24.0 +11:41 16:43

4 39 Joao Sousa Goncalves Clube Naval do Funchal Master 30 Masculino 02:19:12.1 +25:29 18:34

5 47 Oleg Pashkov INDEPENDIENTE Master 30 Masculino 02:43:23.0 +49:40 21:47

6 74 Andrei Rinas SwimMadeira Master 30 Masculino 03:10:08.8 +01:16:25 25:21

Master 40 Feminino
1 70 Elisabetta Nervi Rari Nantes Torino SSD Master 40 Feminino 01:46:05.0 14:09

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 03-Sep-2023 14:45

Oceanman 7500m

Ocean Man Madeira
Funchal, PT

02-September-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT
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2 78 Carole Kettenmeyer-Reuland Swimming Club le Dauphin 
Ettelbruck

Master 40 Feminino 01:46:18.8 +00:13 14:11

3 79 Cinara Palhares SwimTogether Master 40 Feminino 02:07:15.2 +21:10 16:58

4 42 Claudia Patricia Nobrega Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras Master 40 Feminino 02:14:42.7 +28:37 17:58

5 25 Teresa Moreira Alpha Infinity Master 40 Feminino 02:33:01.8 +46:56 20:24

6 69 Oksana Lagutik OWS Master 40 Feminino 02:36:05.8 +50:00 20:49

7 49 Abigail Pawsey INDEPENDIENTE Master 40 Feminino 02:37:43.2 +51:38 21:02

8 61 Estela Clara Passos Juventude Atlantico Clube Master 40 Feminino 02:55:45.8 +01:09:40 23:26

9 50 Evgeniya Sheremet INDEPENDIENTE Master 40 Feminino 03:01:13.8 +01:15:08 24:10

10 62 Lucia Carina Gomes Juventude Atlantico Clube Master 40 Feminino 03:05:43.7 +01:19:38 24:46

Master 40 Masculino
1 86 Siarhei Pakileu Waterteam Master 40 Masculino 02:05:57.3 16:48

2 63 Marco Abreu Oliveira Juventude Atlantico Clube Master 40 Masculino 02:07:07.4 +01:10 16:57

3 41 Ricardo Correia Clube Naval do Funchal Master 40 Masculino 02:08:36.5 +02:39 17:09

4 52 Maksym Holovko INDEPENDIENTE Master 40 Masculino 02:11:35.7 +05:38 17:33

5 64 Pedro Miguel Sousa Juventude Atlantico Clube Master 40 Masculino 02:11:52.2 +05:54 17:35

6 40 Nuno Miguel Dias Clube Naval do Funchal Master 40 Masculino 02:16:29.1 +10:31 18:12

7 43 Aurelio Davide Gois Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras Master 40 Masculino 02:17:00.6 +11:03 18:16

8 22 Itamar Tadashi Kano Acqua Grandezzi Swim Master 40 Masculino 02:17:32.9 +11:35 18:20

9 30 Joao Laginha Martins Associaçao Nataçao Estoris Master 40 Masculino 02:17:53.4 +11:56 18:23

10 21 Luís Alberto Biroli Acqua Grandezzi Master 40 Masculino 02:23:05.1 +17:07 19:05

11 83 Oleg Kachaev Tristyse Master 40 Masculino 02:26:22.5 +20:25 19:31

12 82 Mamikon Simonyan TriClub Yerevan Master 40 Masculino 03:03:12.3 +57:14 24:26

13 81 Artak Ordyan TriClub Yerevan Master 40 Masculino 03:03:13.7 +57:16 24:26

Master 50 Feminino
1 35 Ana Paula Barreto Clube Desportivo Nacional Master 50 Feminino 03:08:37.5 25:09

Master 50 Masculino
1 26 Christof Wandratsch Aqua Camps Master 50 Masculino 01:39:14.1 13:14

2 31 Sergio Chiarandini CAMP Open Water Swimming 
Thailand

Master 50 Masculino 01:53:09.2 +13:55 15:05

3 65 Paulo Alexandre Margarido Juventude Atlantico Clube Master 50 Masculino 02:22:38.6 +43:24 19:01

4 28 Giovanni Timi asd centro nuoto bastia Master 50 Masculino 02:31:53.1 +52:38 20:15

5 56 Paul Brant INDEPENDIENTE Master 50 Masculino 02:51:26.8 +01:12:12 22:52

6 58 Sergei Kaishev INDEPENDIENTE Master 50 Masculino 02:51:36.1 +01:12:22 22:53

7 77 Jaime Frazão Severino SwimMadeira Master 50 Masculino 03:54:30.8 +02:15:16 31:16

Master 60 Masculino
1 27 Ken McMahon Aquatic Masters Team Master 60 Masculino 01:40:27.1 13:24

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 03-Sep-2023 14:45

Oceanman 7500m

Ocean Man Madeira
Funchal, PT

02-September-2023
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2 71 Nicolau Serra Samir Barel Assessoria Master 60 Masculino 01:56:30.6 +16:03 15:32

3 29 Marco Ghiglione asd centro nuoto bastia Master 60 Masculino 02:08:57.4 +28:30 17:12

4 59 Miguel San-Payo INDEPENDIENTE Master 60 Masculino 02:24:24.1 +43:56 19:15

5 85 Harry Baltissen Vouershof Master 60 Masculino 02:31:32.6 +51:05 20:12

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 03-Sep-2023 14:45

Oceanman 7500m

Ocean Man Madeira
Funchal, PT

02-September-2023
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 107 Jean Louis Rojas Clube Desportivo Nacional 01:07:50.1 13:34

2 152 Vinicius Dias Santana INDEPENDIENTE 01:09:06.9 +01:17 13:49

3 169 Afonso Miguel Oliveira Juventude Atlantico Clube 01:09:36.5 +01:47 13:55

4 132 Elizabete Paula Ozola INDEPENDIENTE 01:10:34.1 +02:44 14:07

5 168 Paula Aguiar Margarido Juventude Atlantico Clube 01:14:04.7 +06:15 14:49

6 159 Waldemar Bogusz INDEPENDIENTE 01:15:20.6 +07:31 15:04

7 115 Bernardo Jesus Fernandes Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras 01:15:24.0 +07:34 15:05

8 160 Agnese Patricija Ozola INDEPENDIENTE 01:15:32.8 +07:43 15:07

9 162 Sara Dogliani INDEPENDIENTE 01:16:30.5 +08:41 15:18

10 128 Filipa Mafalda Jesus Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras 01:17:40.6 +09:51 15:32

11 148 Brendan Danner INDEPENDIENTE 01:20:12.1 +12:22 16:02

12 190 Jose Alves Junior TRIMOTION BRAZIL 01:21:01.3 +13:11 16:12

13 105 Pedro Perestrelo Viveiros Associacao Desportiva de Machico 01:22:51.0 +15:01 16:34

14 127 Joaquim Jose Fernandes Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras 01:23:09.3 +15:19 16:38

15 166 Catarina Andrade Alves Individual ANMAD 01:23:20.1 +15:30 16:40

16 109 Jose Manuel Vieira Clube Desportivo Nacional 01:23:56.4 +16:06 16:47

17 141 Mark Mazurel INDEPENDIENTE 01:24:43.3 +16:53 16:57

18 178 Prokopis Pagkratis PANATHINAIKOS 01:24:59.7 +17:10 17:00

19 104 Corrado Cozzari asd centro nuoto bastia 01:25:08.8 +17:19 17:02

20 124 Marco Nuno Teixeira Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras 01:25:25.4 +17:35 17:05

21 129 Fabio Diogo Nunes Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras 01:27:07.0 +19:17 17:25

22 118 Pedro Jose Teixeira Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras 01:27:29.0 +19:39 17:30

23 137 Aliaksandr Sinkevich INDEPENDIENTE 01:27:56.8 +20:07 17:35

24 103 João Teixeira Alhandra Sporting Club 01:27:57.9 +20:08 17:36

25 185 Eduardo Fogaça SwimTogether 01:28:07.9 +20:18 17:38

26 138 Borys Kushch INDEPENDIENTE 01:28:36.8 +20:47 17:43

27 126 Jose Fernando Teixeira Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras 01:29:24.9 +21:35 17:53

28 145 Renato Ferreira INDEPENDIENTE 01:29:32.1 +21:42 17:54

29 156 João Alberto Fernandez de Abreu INDEPENDIENTE 01:30:18.2 +22:28 18:04

30 184 George Nichkov SwimTogether 01:30:31.4 +22:41 18:06

31 139 Denys Malavskyi INDEPENDIENTE 01:33:13.6 +25:24 18:39

32 123 Livramento Goncalves Santos Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras 01:33:21.1 +25:31 18:40

33 175 Bruno Rafael Gois Ludens clube de Machico 01:33:54.7 +26:05 18:47

34 150 Jose Leonardo de Pontes INDEPENDIENTE 01:34:43.5 +26:54 18:57

35 163 Eduard Melnikov INDEPENDIENTE 01:34:59.4 +27:09 19:00

36 177 Olena Bakharieva Olympic style 01:35:42.9 +27:53 19:09

37 172 Hugo Emanuel Martins Juventude Atlantico Clube 01:35:56.7 +28:07 19:11

38 140 Francesco Adriano Silicani INDEPENDIENTE 01:36:15.6 +28:26 19:15

39 112 Samuel Joao Gabriela Clube Naval do Funchal 01:36:24.5 +28:35 19:17

40 142 Martin Lacey INDEPENDIENTE 01:36:37.0 +28:47 19:19

41 110 Rosalina Maria Goncalves Clube Desportivo Nacional 01:36:50.0 +29:00 19:22

42 143 Pavlo Bezchastnyi INDEPENDIENTE 01:37:48.1 +29:58 19:34

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 23.3ºC 78%10:00

End 23.3ºC 78%12:06

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 03-Sep-2023 13:51

HALF 5K - STAGE 1

Ocean Man Madeira
Funchal, PT

02-September-2023
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

43 186 Claudia Donini SwimTogether 01:38:14.8 +30:25 19:39

44 167 Jose Manuel Navarro Individual ANMAD 01:39:19.2 +31:29 19:52

45 147 Natalia Zagrebina INDEPENDIENTE 01:40:53.4 +33:03 20:11

46 154 Didi Yahya INDEPENDIENTE 01:41:11.7 +33:22 20:14

47 181 Valeriy Zhovtobryukh Swim Stream Dnipro 01:41:22.6 +33:33 20:17

48 158 Miguel Angel Rodriguez INDEPENDIENTE 01:41:31.0 +33:41 20:18

49 116 Eduardo Luis Teles Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras 01:41:37.2 +33:47 20:19

50 157 John Williamson INDEPENDIENTE 01:41:50.3 +34:00 20:22

51 182 Anastasiia Kapustina SwimMadeira 01:42:20.1 +34:30 20:28

52 130 Ana Maria Calderon Morales Guayaquil Tenis Club 01:42:35.5 +34:46 20:31

53 183 John Jesus SwimMadeira 01:42:43.9 +34:54 20:33

54 171 Sara Cabral Fernandes Juventude Atlantico Clube 01:44:26.1 +36:36 20:53

55 180 Oxana Tornea SEVEN SPORT CLUB 01:44:39.1 +36:49 20:56

56 136 Rachel Lacey INDEPENDIENTE 01:44:42.3 +36:52 20:56

57 176 Manuel Gregorio Sardinha Ludens clube de Machico 01:44:52.6 +37:03 20:59

58 174 Diogo Nuno Freitas Juventude Atlantico Clube 01:45:17.7 +37:28 21:04

59 187 Aki Matikainen SwimTogether 01:45:46.8 +37:57 21:09

60 106 Piero Di Paolo CaMP OWS Thailand 01:45:53.4 +38:03 21:11

61 102 Paula Leitão Alhandra Sporting Club 01:46:11.2 +38:21 21:14

62 101 Helena Resende Alhandra Sporting Club 01:46:45.6 +38:56 21:21

63 164 Lucas Schumpp INDEPENDIENTE 01:46:54.7 +39:05 21:23

64 165 Vasyl Teremta INDEPENDIENTE 01:47:28.4 +39:38 21:30

65 119 Vitor Eleuterio Vieira Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras 01:47:30.9 +39:41 21:30

66 117 Francisco Marcelo Correia Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras 01:47:31.8 +39:42 21:30

67 120 Marla Sofia Freitas Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras 01:47:40.5 +39:51 21:32

68 188 Isolde Schoenfeldt SwimTogether 01:48:06.9 +40:17 21:37

69 192 Maryia Remizevich Waterteam 01:52:30.2 +44:40 22:30

70 121 Vania Alves Rodrigues Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras 01:52:48.3 +44:58 22:34

71 108 Andreia Patricia Joao Clube Desportivo Nacional 01:53:04.3 +45:14 22:37

72 111 Petr Danich Clube Escola o Liceu 01:55:07.8 +47:18 23:02

73 125 Joaquim Manuel Silva Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras 01:55:40.4 +47:50 23:08

74 173 Delia Graca Nunes Juventude Atlantico Clube 01:57:03.5 +49:14 23:25

75 191 Svetlana Zadedyurina Waterteam 01:58:20.4 +50:30 23:40

76 135 Nadiia Naimushyna INDEPENDIENTE 02:06:27.4 +58:37 25:18

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 03-Sep-2023 13:51

HALF 5K - STAGE 1

Ocean Man Madeira
Funchal, PT

02-September-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT
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Start 23.3ºC 78%10:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 23.3ºC 78%12:06

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Junior Feminino
1 132 Elizabete Paula Ozola INDEPENDIENTE Junior Feminino 01:10:34.1 14:07

2 168 Paula Aguiar Margarido Juventude Atlantico Clube Junior Feminino 01:14:04.7 +03:30 14:49

Junior Masculino
1 107 Jean Louis Rojas Clube Desportivo Nacional Junior Masculino 01:07:50.1 13:34

2 169 Afonso Miguel Oliveira Juventude Atlantico Clube Junior Masculino 01:09:36.5 +01:46 13:55

3 105 Pedro Perestrelo Viveiros Associacao Desportiva de Machico Junior Masculino 01:22:51.0 +15:00 16:34

Master 20 Feminino
1 160 Agnese Patricija Ozola INDEPENDIENTE Master 20 Feminino 01:15:32.8 15:07

2 162 Sara Dogliani INDEPENDIENTE Master 20 Feminino 01:16:30.5 +00:57 15:18

3 128 Filipa Mafalda Jesus Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras Master 20 Feminino 01:17:40.6 +02:07 15:32

4 110 Rosalina Maria Goncalves Clube Desportivo Nacional Master 20 Feminino 01:36:50.0 +21:17 19:22

Master 20 Masculino
1 129 Fabio Diogo Nunes Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras Master 20 Masculino 01:27:07.0 17:25

2 163 Eduard Melnikov INDEPENDIENTE Master 20 Masculino 01:34:59.4 +07:52 19:00

3 174 Diogo Nuno Freitas Juventude Atlantico Clube Master 20 Masculino 01:45:17.7 +18:10 21:04

4 164 Lucas Schumpp INDEPENDIENTE Master 20 Masculino 01:46:54.7 +19:47 21:23

5 165 Vasyl Teremta INDEPENDIENTE Master 20 Masculino 01:47:28.4 +20:21 21:30

Master 30 Feminino
1 182 Anastasiia Kapustina SwimMadeira Master 30 Feminino 01:42:20.1 20:28

2 180 Oxana Tornea SEVEN SPORT CLUB Master 30 Feminino 01:44:39.1 +02:19 20:56

3 136 Rachel Lacey INDEPENDIENTE Master 30 Feminino 01:44:42.3 +02:22 20:56

4 191 Svetlana Zadedyurina Waterteam Master 30 Feminino 01:58:20.4 +16:00 23:40

5 135 Nadiia Naimushyna INDEPENDIENTE Master 30 Feminino 02:06:27.4 +24:07 25:18

Master 30 Masculino
1 115 Bernardo Jesus Fernandes Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras Master 30 Masculino 01:15:24.0 15:05

2 141 Mark Mazurel INDEPENDIENTE Master 30 Masculino 01:24:43.3 +09:19 16:57

3 118 Pedro Jose Teixeira Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras Master 30 Masculino 01:27:29.0 +12:04 17:30

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 03-Sep-2023 13:50

Half 5K

Ocean Man Madeira
Funchal, PT

02-September-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT
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4 137 Aliaksandr Sinkevich INDEPENDIENTE Master 30 Masculino 01:27:56.8 +12:32 17:35

5 138 Borys Kushch INDEPENDIENTE Master 30 Masculino 01:28:36.8 +13:12 17:43

6 145 Renato Ferreira INDEPENDIENTE Master 30 Masculino 01:29:32.1 +14:08 17:54

7 184 George Nichkov SwimTogether Master 30 Masculino 01:30:31.4 +15:07 18:06

8 139 Denys Malavskyi INDEPENDIENTE Master 30 Masculino 01:33:13.6 +17:49 18:39

9 140 Francesco Adriano Silicani INDEPENDIENTE Master 30 Masculino 01:36:15.6 +20:51 19:15

10 142 Martin Lacey INDEPENDIENTE Master 30 Masculino 01:36:37.0 +21:13 19:19

11 143 Pavlo Bezchastnyi INDEPENDIENTE Master 30 Masculino 01:37:48.1 +22:24 19:34

12 116 Eduardo Luis Teles Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras Master 30 Masculino 01:41:37.2 +26:13 20:19

13 119 Vitor Eleuterio Vieira Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras Master 30 Masculino 01:47:30.9 +32:06 21:30

14 117 Francisco Marcelo Correia Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras Master 30 Masculino 01:47:31.8 +32:07 21:30

Master 40 Feminino
1 166 Catarina Andrade Alves Individual ANMAD Master 40 Feminino 01:23:20.1 16:40

2 177 Olena Bakharieva Olympic style Master 40 Feminino 01:35:42.9 +12:22 19:09

3 147 Natalia Zagrebina INDEPENDIENTE Master 40 Feminino 01:40:53.4 +17:33 20:11

4 171 Sara Cabral Fernandes Juventude Atlantico Clube Master 40 Feminino 01:44:26.1 +21:06 20:53

5 102 Paula Leitão Alhandra Sporting Club Master 40 Feminino 01:46:11.2 +22:51 21:14

6 101 Helena Resende Alhandra Sporting Club Master 40 Feminino 01:46:45.6 +23:25 21:21

7 120 Marla Sofia Freitas Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras Master 40 Feminino 01:47:40.5 +24:20 21:32

8 192 Maryia Remizevich Waterteam Master 40 Feminino 01:52:30.2 +29:10 22:30

9 121 Vania Alves Rodrigues Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras Master 40 Feminino 01:52:48.3 +29:28 22:34

10 108 Andreia Patricia Joao Clube Desportivo Nacional Master 40 Feminino 01:53:04.3 +29:44 22:37

Master 40 Masculino
1 152 Vinicius Dias Santana INDEPENDIENTE Master 40 Masculino 01:09:06.9 13:49

2 148 Brendan Danner INDEPENDIENTE Master 40 Masculino 01:20:12.1 +11:05 16:02

3 178 Prokopis Pagkratis PANATHINAIKOS Master 40 Masculino 01:24:59.7 +15:52 17:00

4 124 Marco Nuno Teixeira Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras Master 40 Masculino 01:25:25.4 +16:18 17:05

5 185 Eduardo Fogaça SwimTogether Master 40 Masculino 01:28:07.9 +19:00 17:38

6 123 Livramento Goncalves Santos Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras Master 40 Masculino 01:33:21.1 +24:14 18:40

7 175 Bruno Rafael Gois Ludens clube de Machico Master 40 Masculino 01:33:54.7 +24:47 18:47

8 150 Jose Leonardo de Pontes INDEPENDIENTE Master 40 Masculino 01:34:43.5 +25:36 18:57

9 172 Hugo Emanuel Martins Juventude Atlantico Clube Master 40 Masculino 01:35:56.7 +26:49 19:11

10 112 Samuel Joao Gabriela Clube Naval do Funchal Master 40 Masculino 01:36:24.5 +27:17 19:17

11 167 Jose Manuel Navarro Individual ANMAD Master 40 Masculino 01:39:19.2 +30:12 19:52

12 183 John Jesus SwimMadeira Master 40 Masculino 01:42:43.9 +33:36 20:33

Master 50 Feminino
1 186 Claudia Donini SwimTogether Master 50 Feminino 01:38:14.8 19:39

2 130 Ana Maria Calderon Morales Guayaquil Tenis Club Master 50 Feminino 01:42:35.5 +04:20 20:31

3 188 Isolde Schoenfeldt SwimTogether Master 50 Feminino 01:48:06.9 +09:52 21:37

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 03-Sep-2023 13:50

Half 5K

Ocean Man Madeira
Funchal, PT

02-September-2023
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4 173 Delia Graca Nunes Juventude Atlantico Clube Master 50 Feminino 01:57:03.5 +18:48 23:25

Master 50 Masculino
1 190 Jose Alves Junior TRIMOTION BRAZIL Master 50 Masculino 01:21:01.3 16:12

2 126 Jose Fernando Teixeira Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras Master 50 Masculino 01:29:24.9 +08:23 17:53

3 156 João Alberto Fernandez de Abreu INDEPENDIENTE Master 50 Masculino 01:30:18.2 +09:16 18:04

4 154 Didi Yahya INDEPENDIENTE Master 50 Masculino 01:41:11.7 +20:10 20:14

5 181 Valeriy Zhovtobryukh Swim Stream Dnipro Master 50 Masculino 01:41:22.6 +20:21 20:17

6 157 John Williamson INDEPENDIENTE Master 50 Masculino 01:41:50.3 +20:49 20:22

7 187 Aki Matikainen SwimTogether Master 50 Masculino 01:45:46.8 +24:45 21:09

8 106 Piero Di Paolo CaMP OWS Thailand Master 50 Masculino 01:45:53.4 +24:52 21:11

9 125 Joaquim Manuel Silva Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras Master 50 Masculino 01:55:40.4 +34:39 23:08

Master 60 Masculino
1 159 Waldemar Bogusz INDEPENDIENTE Master 60 Masculino 01:15:20.6 15:04

2 127 Joaquim Jose Fernandes Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras Master 60 Masculino 01:23:09.3 +07:48 16:38

3 109 Jose Manuel Vieira Clube Desportivo Nacional Master 60 Masculino 01:23:56.4 +08:35 16:47

4 103 João Teixeira Alhandra Sporting Club Master 60 Masculino 01:27:57.9 +12:37 17:36

5 158 Miguel Angel Rodriguez INDEPENDIENTE Master 60 Masculino 01:41:31.0 +26:10 20:18

6 176 Manuel Gregorio Sardinha Ludens clube de Machico Master 60 Masculino 01:44:52.6 +29:32 20:59

Master 70 Masculino
1 104 Corrado Cozzari asd centro nuoto bastia Master 70 Masculino 01:25:08.8 17:02

2 111 Petr Danich Clube Escola o Liceu Master 70 Masculino 01:55:07.8 +29:59 23:02

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 03-Sep-2023 13:50
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 482 Tamila Hryhorivna Holub Sporting Clube de Braga 15:36.5 -

2 397 Diogo Alexandre Oliveira Clube Naval do Funchal 16:12.8 +00:36 -

3 339 Luis Galvao Gouveia Clube Desportivo Nacional 16:26.6 +00:50 -

4 343 Diego Felipe Santos Clube Desportivo Nacional 16:31.3 +00:54 -

5 430 Daniela Magalhaes Lopes Grupo Desp. Natacao V. N. Famalicao 16:33.0 +00:56 -

6 427 Sergio Gomes Abreu Clube Naval do Funchal 16:39.8 +01:03 -

7 333 Guilherme Corte Costa Clube Desportivo Nacional 17:06.8 +01:30 -

8 345 Paolo Barbon Clube Desportivo Nacional 17:15.5 +01:39 -

9 426 Pauline Ringue Clube Naval do Funchal 17:17.8 +01:41 -

10 485 Pedro Biscaia SwimTogether 17:20.5 +01:44 -

11 431 Mafalda Martins Mesquita Grupo Desp. Natacao V. N. Famalicao 17:22.2 +01:45 -

12 460 David Martins Jesus Individual ANMAD 17:24.1 +01:47 -

13 417 Tiago Brazao Neves Clube Naval do Funchal 17:31.3 +01:54 -

14 481 Sébastien Sudrie ROCHEFORT NATATION 17:37.1 +02:00 -

15 408 Marco Antonio Castro Clube Naval do Funchal 17:40.2 +02:03 -

16 411 Pedro Miguel Pita Clube Naval do Funchal 17:51.7 +02:15 -

17 467 Vera Andrade Goncalves Juventude Atlantico Clube 17:57.2 +02:20 -

18 405 Joao Luis Rodrigues Clube Naval do Funchal 17:59.8 +02:23 -

19 398 Diogo Henrique Fernandes Clube Naval do Funchal 18:04.7 +02:28 -

20 423 Jose Araujo Ferreira Clube Naval do Funchal 18:25.4 +02:48 -

21 351 Pedro Galvao Gouveia Clube Desportivo Nacional 18:32.2 +02:55 -

22 461 Guilherme Gomes Rodrigues Individual ANMAD 18:59.2 +03:22 -

23 400 Francisco Freitas Letra Clube Naval do Funchal 19:05.5 +03:29 -

24 413 Salvador Freitas Andrade Clube Naval do Funchal 19:09.3 +03:32 -

25 468 Frederico Luis Antunes Juventude Atlantico Clube 19:10.2 +03:33 -

26 432 Oscar Henrique Gois Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras 19:11.0 +03:34 -

27 336 Joao Miguel Martinho Clube Desportivo Nacional 19:12.1 +03:35 -

28 375 Guida Drumond Ribeiro Clube Naval do Funchal 19:13.2 +03:36 -

29 459 Afonso Cunha Faria Individual ANMAD 19:13.2 +03:36 -

30 453 Tadeusz Stuchlik INDEPENDIENTE 19:18.0 +03:41 -

31 335 Joao Bernardo Silva Clube Desportivo Nacional 19:23.9 +03:47 -

32 340 Pedro Correia Pestana Clube Desportivo Nacional 19:27.6 +03:51 -

33 401 Francisco Guilherme Miranda Clube Naval do Funchal 19:28.8 +03:52 -

34 356 Duarte Nuno Camacho Clube Escola o Liceu 19:29.4 +03:52 -

35 415 Simao Silva Garanito Clube Naval do Funchal 19:33.1 +03:56 -

36 404 Joao Francisco Abreu Clube Naval do Funchal 19:41.0 +04:04 -

37 420 Vasco Franca Jesus Clube Naval do Funchal 19:42.3 +04:05 -

38 476 Margarida Teles Gois Ludens clube de Machico 19:46.4 +04:09 -

39 320 Eleine Vieira Mateus Clube Desportivo Nacional 19:49.1 +04:12 -

40 412 Rodrigo Vieira Jardim Clube Naval do Funchal 19:53.0 +04:16 -

41 314 Joao Dinis Santos Associacao Desportiva de Machico 20:16.6 +04:40 -

42 329 Sara Beatriz Melim Clube Desportivo Nacional 20:23.2 +04:46 -

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 24.1ºC 72%11:00

End 24.1ºC 72%11:43

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 4 generate 03-Sep-2023 13:51

SPRINT 1500M - STAGE 1

Ocean Man Madeira
Funchal, PT

02-September-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT

1500 METERS
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

43 414 Salvador Neves Mendes Clube Naval do Funchal 20:40.5 +05:04 -

44 457 Maria Cazalis Belloch INDEPENDIENTE 20:43.5 +05:07 -

45 407 Lucas Santos Pereira Clube Naval do Funchal 20:53.3 +05:16 -

46 307 Catarina Leonor Vieira Associacao Desportiva de Machico 21:03.1 +05:26 -

47 416 Telmo Drumond Ribeiro Clube Naval do Funchal 21:04.0 +05:27 -

48 334 Henrique Dias Nunes Clube Desportivo Nacional 21:11.1 +05:34 -

49 370 Beatriz Rodrigues Freitas Clube Naval do Funchal 21:14.0 +05:37 -

50 321 Ines Sande Baptista Clube Desportivo Nacional 21:14.8 +05:38 -

51 319 Clarisse Vieira Mateus Clube Desportivo Nacional 21:15.0 +05:38 -

52 419 Tomas Pinto Rocha Clube Naval do Funchal 21:15.3 +05:38 -

53 332 Eduardo Afonseca Sousa Clube Desportivo Nacional 21:25.3 +05:48 -

54 478 Mariana Teles Gois Populares 21:47.8 +06:11 -

55 377 Julia Freitas Pereira Clube Naval do Funchal 21:52.0 +06:15 -

56 376 Isabel Gouveia Leitao Clube Naval do Funchal 22:05.3 +06:28 -

57 338 Joao Tomas Jardim Clube Desportivo Nacional 22:08.4 +06:31 -

58 438 Jack McMahon INDEPENDIENTE 22:12.6 +06:36 -

59 418 Tomas Figueiredo Goncalves Clube Naval do Funchal 22:15.1 +06:38 -

60 391 Sofia Veja Gomes Clube Naval do Funchal 22:16.2 +06:39 -

61 379 Lara Filipa Jardim Clube Naval do Funchal 22:22.2 +06:45 -

62 458 Sara Francisca Nobrega Individual ANMAD 22:22.4 +06:45 -

63 403 Joao Abreu Gomes Clube Naval do Funchal 22:23.1 +06:46 -

64 392 Valeria Isabel Mata Clube Naval do Funchal 22:30.3 +06:53 -

65 384 Madalena Pinto Brito Clube Naval do Funchal 22:32.0 +06:55 -

66 394 Vera Franca Jesus Clube Naval do Funchal 22:33.0 +06:56 -

67 454 Bruno Cammareri INDEPENDIENTE 22:39.6 +07:03 -

68 406 Joaquim Eduardo Carvalho Clube Naval do Funchal 22:49.5 +07:13 -

69 455 Gilles Teobaldi INDEPENDIENTE 22:55.7 +07:19 -

70 316 Rodrigo Leal Vieira Associacao Desportiva de Machico 23:00.6 +07:24 -

71 434 Duarte Silva Andrade Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras 23:04.5 +07:28 -

72 395 Afonso Henrique Abreu Clube Naval do Funchal 23:07.6 +07:31 -

73 372 Constanca Sousa Medeiros Clube Naval do Funchal 23:28.3 +07:51 -

74 359 Fabio Andre Camacho Clube Naval de Sao Vicente 23:30.0 +07:53 -

75 310 Madalena Chulata Nobrega Associacao Desportiva de Machico 23:30.7 +07:54 -

76 312 Matilde Nicolau Olival Associacao Desportiva de Machico 23:38.5 +08:02 -

77 325 Maria Elvira Canada Clube Desportivo Nacional 23:43.0 +08:06 -

78 388 Mariana Lopes Oliveira Clube Naval do Funchal 23:43.2 +08:06 -

79 341 Tomas Ramos Veloza Clube Desportivo Nacional 23:49.4 +08:12 -

80 409 Mateus Silva Garanito Clube Naval do Funchal 24:00.9 +08:24 -

81 322 Ligia Maria Jesus Clube Desportivo Nacional 24:02.5 +08:26 -

82 437 Katarina McMahon INDEPENDIENTE 24:02.6 +08:26 -

83 479 Frederico Duarte Antunes Populares 24:10.7 +08:34 -

84 309 Filipa Carolina Freitas Associacao Desportiva de Machico 24:27.6 +08:51 -

85 342 Joana Patricia Vieira Clube Desportivo Nacional 24:35.5 +08:59 -

86 483 Mayra de Souza Santos SwimMadeira 24:48.8 +09:12 -

87 471 Nayan Santos Duarte Juventude Atlantico Clube 24:49.0 +09:12 -

88 389 Mariana Ponte Silva Clube Naval do Funchal 25:07.3 +09:30 -

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 4 generate 03-Sep-2023 13:51
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

89 311 Matilde Ines Ferreira Associacao Desportiva de Machico 25:08.5 +09:32 -

90 436 Barbara McMahon INDEPENDIENTE 25:14.0 +09:37 -

91 402 Francisco Rodrigues Vieira Clube Naval do Funchal 25:14.2 +09:37 -

92 472 Vitor Manuel Machado Juventude Atlantico Clube 25:18.6 +09:42 -

93 381 Leonor Lourenco Sargo Clube Naval do Funchal 25:41.2 +10:04 -

94 463 Eva Santos Jardim Juventude Atlantico Clube 25:44.0 +10:07 -

95 466 Natacha Camacho Ferreira Juventude Atlantico Clube 25:45.0 +10:08 -

96 368 Ana Matilde Pereira Clube Naval do Funchal 25:45.4 +10:08 -

97 462 Ana Pereira Ferreira Juventude Atlantico Clube 25:48.4 +10:11 -

98 360 Andre Rodrigues Luis Clube Naval de Sao Vicente 25:51.2 +10:14 -

99 442 Elizaveta Kotova INDEPENDIENTE 26:04.5 +10:28 -

100 469 Joao Pedro Freitas Juventude Atlantico Clube 26:04.6 +10:28 -

101 464 Laura Jardim Carvalho Juventude Atlantico Clube 26:09.9 +10:33 -

102 318 Ana Clara Jardim Associacao Desportiva de Machico 26:14.8 +10:38 -

103 383 Leonor Silva Nascimento Clube Naval do Funchal 26:19.2 +10:42 -

104 330 Teresa Gomes Quadrado Clube Desportivo Nacional 26:37.4 +11:00 -

105 328 Matilde Sofia Vieira Clube Desportivo Nacional 26:39.5 +11:03 -

106 155 Vivien Revecca Barth INDEPENDIENTE 26:50.7 +11:14 -

107 444 Nurgul Nussipzhanova INDEPENDIENTE 26:59.8 +11:23 -

108 363 Joao Gil Pereira Clube Naval de Sao Vicente 27:00.8 +11:24 -

109 445 Aleksandr Korolev INDEPENDIENTE 27:19.7 +11:43 -

110 450 Alexander Bock INDEPENDIENTE 27:28.1 +11:51 -

111 474 Ronaldo Silva Santos Juventude Atlantico Clube 27:29.0 +11:52 -

112 308 Catarina Ramos Barros Associacao Desportiva de Machico 27:29.0 +11:52 -

113 422 Antonio Veiga Fernandes Clube Naval do Funchal 27:44.0 +12:07 -

114 306 Ana Caeiro Alhandra Sporting Club 27:47.6 +12:11 -

115 361 Carlos Alexandro Catanho Clube Naval de Sao Vicente 28:03.4 +12:26 -

116 362 Filipe Oliveira Teles Clube Naval de Sao Vicente 28:06.3 +12:29 -

117 439 Berezhna-Prytula Mariia INDEPENDIENTE 28:28.0 +12:51 -

118 435 Isabel Jose Teixeira Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras 28:36.8 +13:00 -

119 421 Paulo Sousa Monteiro Clube Naval do Funchal 28:44.3 +13:07 -

120 326 Maria Trindade Nobrega Clube Desportivo Nacional 28:48.9 +13:12 -

121 354 Mario Jorge Rodrigues Clube Desportivo Unidos da Camacha 28:56.7 +13:20 -

122 429 Valeria Pitiakova Funchal Naval Club 29:09.1 +13:32 -

123 447 VITAL LAPTENOK Individual 29:16.7 +13:40 -

124 305 Paula Pereira Alhandra Sporting Club 30:32.2 +14:55 -

125 161 Daria Skydan INDEPENDIENTE 30:43.5 +15:07 -

126 477 Elis Santos MILER TEAM BRAZIL 31:01.9 +15:25 -

127 302 Welisson Silva Alhandra Sporting Club 31:27.1 +15:50 -

128 331 Alexandre Santos Silva Clube Desportivo Nacional 31:37.8 +16:01 -

129 349 Antonio Humberto Goncalves Clube Desportivo Nacional 31:38.0 +16:01 -

130 364 Joaquim Augusto Costa Clube Naval de Sao Vicente 31:40.7 +16:04 -

131 303 Susana Ferreira Alhandra Sporting Club 31:54.5 +16:18 -

132 365 Roberto Daniel Farinha Clube Naval de Sao Vicente 31:57.1 +16:20 -

133 358 Jose Carlos Caetano Clube Escola o Liceu 32:30.4 +16:53 -

134 346 Dina Ferreira Viveiros Clube Desportivo Nacional 33:15.0 +17:38 -

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 4 generate 03-Sep-2023 13:51
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

135 353 Joao Pedro Ghira Clube Desportivo Unidos da Camacha 33:25.3 +17:48 -

136 452 Rafaela de Los Angeles Abrante INDEPENDIENTE 33:29.6 +17:53 -

137 425 Wellington Rocha Bezerra Clube Naval do Funchal 33:39.0 +18:02 -

138 448 Shulte Natalia INDEPENDIENTE 33:59.2 +18:22 -

139 451 Ana Sánchez de la  Coba INDEPENDIENTE 34:00.4 +18:23 -

140 347 Avelino da Silva Clube Desportivo Nacional 35:05.4 +19:28 -

141 484 Natalia Triandafilidi SwimMadeira 35:30.8 +19:54 -

142 433 Tony Santos Serrao Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras 35:44.6 +20:08 -

143 473 Ana Isabel Fernandes Juventude Atlantico Clube 35:47.8 +20:11 -

144 480 Marta Maria Castro Populares 35:53.7 +20:17 -

145 348 Osvaldo Roseira Mateus Clube Desportivo Nacional 35:56.1 +20:19 -

146 304 Cristina Matos Alhandra Sporting Club 38:21.9 +22:45 -

147 301 Gabriela Matos Alhandra Sporting Club 40:23.7 +24:47 -

148 424 Minh-ha Nguyen Cicero Clube Naval do Funchal 40:45.5 +25:09 -

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 4 / 4 generate 03-Sep-2023 13:51

SPRINT 1500M - STAGE 1

Ocean Man Madeira
Funchal, PT

02-September-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT

1500 METERS
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Start 24.1ºC 72%11:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 24.1ºC 72%11:43

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Junior Feminino

1 430 Daniela Magalhaes Lopes Grupo Desp. Natacao V. N. 
Famalicao

Junior Feminino 16:33.0 -

2 431 Mafalda Martins Mesquita Grupo Desp. Natacao V. N. 
Famalicao

Junior Feminino 17:22.2 +00:49 -

3 467 Vera Andrade Goncalves Juventude Atlantico Clube Junior Feminino 17:57.2 +01:24 -

4 375 Guida Drumond Ribeiro Clube Naval do Funchal Junior Feminino 19:13.2 +02:40 -

5 476 Margarida Teles Gois Ludens clube de Machico Junior Feminino 19:46.4 +03:13 -

6 320 Eleine Vieira Mateus Clube Desportivo Nacional Junior Feminino 19:49.1 +03:16 -

7 329 Sara Beatriz Melim Clube Desportivo Nacional Junior Feminino 20:23.2 +03:50 -

8 307 Catarina Leonor Vieira Associacao Desportiva de Machico Junior Feminino 21:03.1 +04:30 -

9 370 Beatriz Rodrigues Freitas Clube Naval do Funchal Junior Feminino 21:14.0 +04:41 -

10 321 Ines Sande Baptista Clube Desportivo Nacional Junior Feminino 21:14.8 +04:41 -

11 319 Clarisse Vieira Mateus Clube Desportivo Nacional Junior Feminino 21:15.0 +04:42 -

12 478 Mariana Teles Gois Populares Junior Feminino 21:47.8 +05:14 -

13 377 Julia Freitas Pereira Clube Naval do Funchal Junior Feminino 21:52.0 +05:19 -

14 376 Isabel Gouveia Leitao Clube Naval do Funchal Junior Feminino 22:05.3 +05:32 -

15 391 Sofia Veja Gomes Clube Naval do Funchal Junior Feminino 22:16.2 +05:43 -

16 379 Lara Filipa Jardim Clube Naval do Funchal Junior Feminino 22:22.2 +05:49 -

17 458 Sara Francisca Nobrega Individual ANMAD Junior Feminino 22:22.4 +05:49 -

18 392 Valeria Isabel Mata Clube Naval do Funchal Junior Feminino 22:30.3 +05:57 -

19 384 Madalena Pinto Brito Clube Naval do Funchal Junior Feminino 22:32.0 +05:59 -

20 394 Vera Franca Jesus Clube Naval do Funchal Junior Feminino 22:33.0 +06:00 -

21 372 Constanca Sousa Medeiros Clube Naval do Funchal Junior Feminino 23:28.3 +06:55 -

22 310 Madalena Chulata Nobrega Associacao Desportiva de Machico Junior Feminino 23:30.7 +06:57 -

23 312 Matilde Nicolau Olival Associacao Desportiva de Machico Junior Feminino 23:38.5 +07:05 -

24 325 Maria Elvira Canada Clube Desportivo Nacional Junior Feminino 23:43.0 +07:10 -

25 388 Mariana Lopes Oliveira Clube Naval do Funchal Junior Feminino 23:43.2 +07:10 -

26 322 Ligia Maria Jesus Clube Desportivo Nacional Junior Feminino 24:02.5 +07:29 -

27 437 Katarina McMahon INDEPENDIENTE Junior Feminino 24:02.6 +07:29 -

28 309 Filipa Carolina Freitas Associacao Desportiva de Machico Junior Feminino 24:27.6 +07:54 -

29 389 Mariana Ponte Silva Clube Naval do Funchal Junior Feminino 25:07.3 +08:34 -

30 311 Matilde Ines Ferreira Associacao Desportiva de Machico Junior Feminino 25:08.5 +08:35 -

31 436 Barbara McMahon INDEPENDIENTE Junior Feminino 25:14.0 +08:40 -

32 381 Leonor Lourenco Sargo Clube Naval do Funchal Junior Feminino 25:41.2 +09:08 -

33 463 Eva Santos Jardim Juventude Atlantico Clube Junior Feminino 25:44.0 +09:10 -

34 466 Natacha Camacho Ferreira Juventude Atlantico Clube Junior Feminino 25:45.0 +09:12 -

35 368 Ana Matilde Pereira Clube Naval do Funchal Junior Feminino 25:45.4 +09:12 -

36 462 Ana Pereira Ferreira Juventude Atlantico Clube Junior Feminino 25:48.4 +09:15 -

37 464 Laura Jardim Carvalho Juventude Atlantico Clube Junior Feminino 26:09.9 +09:36 -

38 383 Leonor Silva Nascimento Clube Naval do Funchal Junior Feminino 26:19.2 +09:46 -

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 5 generate 03-Sep-2023 13:51

Sprint 1500m

Ocean Man Madeira
Funchal, PT

02-September-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT

1500 METERS
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39 330 Teresa Gomes Quadrado Clube Desportivo Nacional Junior Feminino 26:37.4 +10:04 -

40 328 Matilde Sofia Vieira Clube Desportivo Nacional Junior Feminino 26:39.5 +10:06 -

41 308 Catarina Ramos Barros Associacao Desportiva de Machico Junior Feminino 27:29.0 +10:56 -

42 326 Maria Trindade Nobrega Clube Desportivo Nacional Junior Feminino 28:48.9 +12:15 -

43 301 Gabriela Matos Alhandra Sporting Club Junior Feminino 40:23.7 +23:50 -

Junior Masculino
1 397 Diogo Alexandre Oliveira Clube Naval do Funchal Junior Masculino 16:12.8 -

2 339 Luis Galvao Gouveia Clube Desportivo Nacional Junior Masculino 16:26.6 +00:13 -

3 333 Guilherme Corte Costa Clube Desportivo Nacional Junior Masculino 17:06.8 +00:54 -

4 460 David Martins Jesus Individual ANMAD Junior Masculino 17:24.1 +01:11 -

5 417 Tiago Brazao Neves Clube Naval do Funchal Junior Masculino 17:31.3 +01:18 -

6 408 Marco Antonio Castro Clube Naval do Funchal Junior Masculino 17:40.2 +01:27 -

7 411 Pedro Miguel Pita Clube Naval do Funchal Junior Masculino 17:51.7 +01:38 -

8 405 Joao Luis Rodrigues Clube Naval do Funchal Junior Masculino 17:59.8 +01:47 -

9 398 Diogo Henrique Fernandes Clube Naval do Funchal Junior Masculino 18:04.7 +01:51 -

10 461 Guilherme Gomes Rodrigues Individual ANMAD Junior Masculino 18:59.2 +02:46 -

11 400 Francisco Freitas Letra Clube Naval do Funchal Junior Masculino 19:05.5 +02:52 -

12 413 Salvador Freitas Andrade Clube Naval do Funchal Junior Masculino 19:09.3 +02:56 -

13 468 Frederico Luis Antunes Juventude Atlantico Clube Junior Masculino 19:10.2 +02:57 -

14 432 Oscar Henrique Gois Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras Junior Masculino 19:11.0 +02:58 -

15 336 Joao Miguel Martinho Clube Desportivo Nacional Junior Masculino 19:12.1 +02:59 -

16 459 Afonso Cunha Faria Individual ANMAD Junior Masculino 19:13.2 +03:00 -

17 335 Joao Bernardo Silva Clube Desportivo Nacional Junior Masculino 19:23.9 +03:11 -

18 340 Pedro Correia Pestana Clube Desportivo Nacional Junior Masculino 19:27.6 +03:14 -

19 401 Francisco Guilherme Miranda Clube Naval do Funchal Junior Masculino 19:28.8 +03:16 -

20 415 Simao Silva Garanito Clube Naval do Funchal Junior Masculino 19:33.1 +03:20 -

21 404 Joao Francisco Abreu Clube Naval do Funchal Junior Masculino 19:41.0 +03:28 -

22 420 Vasco Franca Jesus Clube Naval do Funchal Junior Masculino 19:42.3 +03:29 -

23 412 Rodrigo Vieira Jardim Clube Naval do Funchal Junior Masculino 19:53.0 +03:40 -

24 314 Joao Dinis Santos Associacao Desportiva de Machico Junior Masculino 20:16.6 +04:03 -

25 414 Salvador Neves Mendes Clube Naval do Funchal Junior Masculino 20:40.5 +04:27 -

26 407 Lucas Santos Pereira Clube Naval do Funchal Junior Masculino 20:53.3 +04:40 -

27 416 Telmo Drumond Ribeiro Clube Naval do Funchal Junior Masculino 21:04.0 +04:51 -

28 334 Henrique Dias Nunes Clube Desportivo Nacional Junior Masculino 21:11.1 +04:58 -

29 419 Tomas Pinto Rocha Clube Naval do Funchal Junior Masculino 21:15.3 +05:02 -

30 332 Eduardo Afonseca Sousa Clube Desportivo Nacional Junior Masculino 21:25.3 +05:12 -

31 338 Joao Tomas Jardim Clube Desportivo Nacional Junior Masculino 22:08.4 +05:55 -

32 438 Jack McMahon INDEPENDIENTE Junior Masculino 22:12.6 +05:59 -

33 418 Tomas Figueiredo Goncalves Clube Naval do Funchal Junior Masculino 22:15.1 +06:02 -

34 403 Joao Abreu Gomes Clube Naval do Funchal Junior Masculino 22:23.1 +06:10 -

35 406 Joaquim Eduardo Carvalho Clube Naval do Funchal Junior Masculino 22:49.5 +06:36 -

36 316 Rodrigo Leal Vieira Associacao Desportiva de Machico Junior Masculino 23:00.6 +06:47 -

37 395 Afonso Henrique Abreu Clube Naval do Funchal Junior Masculino 23:07.6 +06:54 -

38 341 Tomas Ramos Veloza Clube Desportivo Nacional Junior Masculino 23:49.4 +07:36 -

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 5 generate 03-Sep-2023 13:51

Sprint 1500m

Ocean Man Madeira
Funchal, PT

02-September-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT
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39 409 Mateus Silva Garanito Clube Naval do Funchal Junior Masculino 24:00.9 +07:48 -

40 471 Nayan Santos Duarte Juventude Atlantico Clube Junior Masculino 24:49.0 +08:36 -

41 402 Francisco Rodrigues Vieira Clube Naval do Funchal Junior Masculino 25:14.2 +09:01 -

42 469 Joao Pedro Freitas Juventude Atlantico Clube Junior Masculino 26:04.6 +09:51 -

43 302 Welisson Silva Alhandra Sporting Club Junior Masculino 31:27.1 +15:14 -

44 331 Alexandre Santos Silva Clube Desportivo Nacional Junior Masculino 31:37.8 +15:25 -

Master 20 Feminino
1 482 Tamila Hryhorivna Holub Sporting Clube de Braga Master 20 Feminino 15:36.5 -

2 426 Pauline Ringue Clube Naval do Funchal Master 20 Feminino 17:17.8 +01:41 -

3 457 Maria Cazalis Belloch INDEPENDIENTE Master 20 Feminino 20:43.5 +05:06 -

4 318 Ana Clara Jardim Associacao Desportiva de Machico Master 20 Feminino 26:14.8 +10:38 -

5 155 Vivien Revecca Barth INDEPENDIENTE Master 20 Feminino 26:50.7 +11:14 -

6 435 Isabel Jose Teixeira Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras Master 20 Feminino 28:36.8 +13:00 -

7 161 Daria Skydan INDEPENDIENTE Master 20 Feminino 30:43.5 +15:07 -

Master 20 Masculino
1 427 Sergio Gomes Abreu Clube Naval do Funchal Master 20 Masculino 16:39.8 -

2 351 Pedro Galvao Gouveia Clube Desportivo Nacional Master 20 Masculino 18:32.2 +01:52 -

3 474 Ronaldo Silva Santos Juventude Atlantico Clube Master 20 Masculino 27:29.0 +10:49 -

Master 30 Feminino
1 342 Joana Patricia Vieira Clube Desportivo Nacional Master 30 Feminino 24:35.5 -

2 442 Elizaveta Kotova INDEPENDIENTE Master 30 Feminino 26:04.5 +01:29 -

3 444 Nurgul Nussipzhanova INDEPENDIENTE Master 30 Feminino 26:59.8 +02:24 -

4 439 Berezhna-Prytula Mariia INDEPENDIENTE Master 30 Feminino 28:28.0 +03:52 -

5 429 Valeria Pitiakova Funchal Naval Club Master 30 Feminino 29:09.1 +04:33 -

Master 30 Masculino
1 343 Diego Felipe Santos Clube Desportivo Nacional Master 30 Masculino 16:31.3 -

2 345 Paolo Barbon Clube Desportivo Nacional Master 30 Masculino 17:15.5 +00:44 -

3 485 Pedro Biscaia SwimTogether Master 30 Masculino 17:20.5 +00:49 -

4 359 Fabio Andre Camacho Clube Naval de Sao Vicente Master 30 Masculino 23:30.0 +06:58 -

5 445 Aleksandr Korolev INDEPENDIENTE Master 30 Masculino 27:19.7 +10:48 -

6 447 VITAL LAPTENOK Individual Master 30 Masculino 29:16.7 +12:45 -

Master 40 Feminino
1 483 Mayra de Souza Santos SwimMadeira Master 40 Feminino 24:48.8 -

2 303 Susana Ferreira Alhandra Sporting Club Master 40 Feminino 31:54.5 +07:05 -

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 5 generate 03-Sep-2023 13:51

Sprint 1500m

Ocean Man Madeira
Funchal, PT

02-September-2023
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3 346 Dina Ferreira Viveiros Clube Desportivo Nacional Master 40 Feminino 33:15.0 +08:26 -

4 448 Shulte Natalia INDEPENDIENTE Master 40 Feminino 33:59.2 +09:10 -

Master 40 Masculino
1 479 Frederico Duarte Antunes Populares Master 40 Masculino 24:10.7 -

2 472 Vitor Manuel Machado Juventude Atlantico Clube Master 40 Masculino 25:18.6 +01:07 -

3 360 Andre Rodrigues Luis Clube Naval de Sao Vicente Master 40 Masculino 25:51.2 +01:40 -

4 363 Joao Gil Pereira Clube Naval de Sao Vicente Master 40 Masculino 27:00.8 +02:50 -

5 450 Alexander Bock INDEPENDIENTE Master 40 Masculino 27:28.1 +03:17 -

6 361 Carlos Alexandro Catanho Clube Naval de Sao Vicente Master 40 Masculino 28:03.4 +03:52 -

7 362 Filipe Oliveira Teles Clube Naval de Sao Vicente Master 40 Masculino 28:06.3 +03:55 -

8 421 Paulo Sousa Monteiro Clube Naval do Funchal Master 40 Masculino 28:44.3 +04:33 -

9 364 Joaquim Augusto Costa Clube Naval de Sao Vicente Master 40 Masculino 31:40.7 +07:29 -

10 365 Roberto Daniel Farinha Clube Naval de Sao Vicente Master 40 Masculino 31:57.1 +07:46 -

11 347 Avelino da Silva Clube Desportivo Nacional Master 40 Masculino 35:05.4 +10:54 -

12 433 Tony Santos Serrao Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras Master 40 Masculino 35:44.6 +11:33 -

13 348 Osvaldo Roseira Mateus Clube Desportivo Nacional Master 40 Masculino 35:56.1 +11:45 -

Master 50 Feminino
1 305 Paula Pereira Alhandra Sporting Club Master 50 Feminino 30:32.2 -

2 477 Elis Santos MILER TEAM BRAZIL Master 50 Feminino 31:01.9 +00:29 -

3 452 Rafaela de Los Angeles Abrante INDEPENDIENTE Master 50 Feminino 33:29.6 +02:57 -

4 451 Ana Sánchez de la  Coba INDEPENDIENTE Master 50 Feminino 34:00.4 +03:28 -

5 484 Natalia Triandafilidi SwimMadeira Master 50 Feminino 35:30.8 +04:58 -

6 473 Ana Isabel Fernandes Juventude Atlantico Clube Master 50 Feminino 35:47.8 +05:15 -

7 480 Marta Maria Castro Populares Master 50 Feminino 35:53.7 +05:21 -

8 304 Cristina Matos Alhandra Sporting Club Master 50 Feminino 38:21.9 +07:49 -

Master 50 Masculino
1 481 Sébastien Sudrie ROCHEFORT NATATION Master 50 Masculino 17:37.1 -

2 423 Jose Araujo Ferreira Clube Naval do Funchal Master 50 Masculino 18:25.4 +00:48 -

3 453 Tadeusz Stuchlik INDEPENDIENTE Master 50 Masculino 19:18.0 +01:40 -

4 356 Duarte Nuno Camacho Clube Escola o Liceu Master 50 Masculino 19:29.4 +01:52 -

5 434 Duarte Silva Andrade Grupo Desportivo Corticeiras Master 50 Masculino 23:04.5 +05:27 -

6 422 Antonio Veiga Fernandes Clube Naval do Funchal Master 50 Masculino 27:44.0 +10:06 -

7 354 Mario Jorge Rodrigues Clube Desportivo Unidos da 
Camacha

Master 50 Masculino 28:56.7 +11:19 -

8 349 Antonio Humberto Goncalves Clube Desportivo Nacional Master 50 Masculino 31:38.0 +14:00 -

9 353 Joao Pedro Ghira Clube Desportivo Unidos da 
Camacha

Master 50 Masculino 33:25.3 +15:48 -

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 4 / 5 generate 03-Sep-2023 13:51

Sprint 1500m

Ocean Man Madeira
Funchal, PT

02-September-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT
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Master 60 Feminino
1 306 Ana Caeiro Alhandra Sporting Club Master 60 Feminino 27:47.6 -

2 424 Minh-ha Nguyen Cicero Clube Naval do Funchal Master 60 Feminino 40:45.5 +12:57 -

Master 60 Masculino
1 454 Bruno Cammareri INDEPENDIENTE Master 60 Masculino 22:39.6 -

2 455 Gilles Teobaldi INDEPENDIENTE Master 60 Masculino 22:55.7 +00:16 -

3 358 Jose Carlos Caetano Clube Escola o Liceu Master 60 Masculino 32:30.4 +09:50 -

4 425 Wellington Rocha Bezerra Clube Naval do Funchal Master 60 Masculino 33:39.0 +10:59 -

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 5 / 5 generate 03-Sep-2023 13:51

Sprint 1500m

Ocean Man Madeira
Funchal, PT

02-September-2023
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 556 Francisco Tomas Antunes Juventude Atlantico Clube 06:57 -

2 563 Matias Nicolau Olival Ludens clube de Machico 07:04 +00:07 -

3 560 Pedro Martim Goncalves Juventude Atlantico Clube 07:08 +00:11 -

4 562 Laura Beatriz Gomes Ludens clube de Machico 07:57 +01:00 -

5 561 Salvador Freitas Fernandes Juventude Atlantico Clube 07:58 +01:01 -

6 557 Ana Matilde Velosa Juventude Atlantico Clube 08:03 +01:06 -

7 516 Maria Franco Ferro Clube Naval do Funchal 08:08 +01:11 -

8 530 Lourenco Perestrelo Lucio Clube Naval do Funchal 08:34 +01:37 -

9 550 Vicente Camacho Coutinho Clube Naval do Funchal 08:36 +01:39 -

10 506 Ana Lopes Oliveira Clube Naval do Funchal 08:37 +01:40 -

11 534 Pedro Fernandes Silva Clube Naval do Funchal 08:41 +01:44 -

12 554 Ruslan Noor INDEPENDIENTE 08:45 +01:48 -

13 552 Pedro Bidarra Régio Ginásio Clube do Porto Santo 08:46 +01:49 -

14 501 Tiago Francisco Jardim Associacao Desportiva de Machico 08:53 +01:56 -

15 508 Charlotte Engelse Andrade Clube Naval do Funchal 08:55 +01:58 -

16 553 Arsenij Sinkevich INDEPENDIENTE 08:59 +02:02 -

17 526 Eduardo Valentim Luis Clube Naval do Funchal 09:02 +02:05 -

18 555 Daniel Rodrigues Pinto Juventude Atlantico Clube 09:36 +02:39 -

19 548 Samuel Osio Silva Clube Naval do Funchal 09:40 +02:43 -

20 515 Maria Castro Teixeira Clube Naval do Funchal 09:51 +02:54 -

21 532 Martim Figueiredo Goncalves Clube Naval do Funchal 10:09 +03:12 -

22 520 Maria Vitoria Marques Clube Naval do Funchal 10:21 +03:24 -

23 536 Francisca Faia Grupo Desp. Natacao V. N. Famalicao 10:31 +03:34 -

24 502 Mariana Franca Jesus Clube Naval do Funchal 10:44 +03:47 -

25 551 Arthur Pawsey Deben swimming club 10:52 +03:55 -

26 521 Sara Rodrigues Vieira Clube Naval do Funchal 10:58 +04:01 -

27 524 Teresa Almeida Fernandes Clube Naval do Funchal 11:00 +04:03 -

28 514 Margarida Fernandes Sa Clube Naval do Funchal 11:02 +04:05 -

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 25.2ºC 74%12:00

End 26.5ºC 72%12:11

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 03-Sep-2023 13:52

OCEAN KIDS 500M - STAGE 1

Ocean Man Madeira
Funchal, PT

02-September-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT
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Start 25.2ºC 74%12:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 26.5ºC 72%12:11

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

U12 Feminino
1 562 Laura Beatriz Gomes Ludens clube de Machico U12 Feminino 07:57 -

2 516 Maria Franco Ferro Clube Naval do Funchal U12 Feminino 08:08 +00:11 -

3 506 Ana Lopes Oliveira Clube Naval do Funchal U12 Feminino 08:37 +00:40 -

4 508 Charlotte Engelse Andrade Clube Naval do Funchal U12 Feminino 08:55 +00:58 -

5 515 Maria Castro Teixeira Clube Naval do Funchal U12 Feminino 09:51 +01:54 -

6 520 Maria Vitoria Marques Clube Naval do Funchal U12 Feminino 10:21 +02:24 -

7 521 Sara Rodrigues Vieira Clube Naval do Funchal U12 Feminino 10:58 +03:01 -

8 524 Teresa Almeida Fernandes Clube Naval do Funchal U12 Feminino 11:00 +03:03 -

9 514 Margarida Fernandes Sa Clube Naval do Funchal U12 Feminino 11:02 +03:05 -

U12 Masculino
1 556 Francisco Tomas Antunes Juventude Atlantico Clube U12 Masculino 06:57 -

2 530 Lourenco Perestrelo Lucio Clube Naval do Funchal U12 Masculino 08:34 +01:37 -

3 534 Pedro Fernandes Silva Clube Naval do Funchal U12 Masculino 08:41 +01:44 -

4 554 Ruslan Noor INDEPENDIENTE U12 Masculino 08:45 +01:48 -

5 552 Pedro Bidarra Régio Ginásio Clube do Porto Santo U12 Masculino 08:46 +01:49 -

6 501 Tiago Francisco Jardim Associacao Desportiva de Machico U12 Masculino 08:53 +01:56 -

7 553 Arsenij Sinkevich INDEPENDIENTE U12 Masculino 08:59 +02:02 -

8 526 Eduardo Valentim Luis Clube Naval do Funchal U12 Masculino 09:02 +02:05 -

9 555 Daniel Rodrigues Pinto Juventude Atlantico Clube U12 Masculino 09:36 +02:39 -

10 532 Martim Figueiredo Goncalves Clube Naval do Funchal U12 Masculino 10:09 +03:12 -

11 551 Arthur Pawsey Deben swimming club U12 Masculino 10:52 +03:55 -

U15 Feminino
1 557 Ana Matilde Velosa Juventude Atlantico Clube U15 Feminino 08:03 -

2 536 Francisca Faia Grupo Desp. Natacao V. N. 
Famalicao

U15 Feminino 10:31 +02:28 -

U15 Masculino
1 563 Matias Nicolau Olival Ludens clube de Machico U15 Masculino 07:04 -

2 560 Pedro Martim Goncalves Juventude Atlantico Clube U15 Masculino 07:08 +00:04 -

3 561 Salvador Freitas Fernandes Juventude Atlantico Clube U15 Masculino 07:58 +00:54 -

4 550 Vicente Camacho Coutinho Clube Naval do Funchal U15 Masculino 08:36 +01:32 -

5 548 Samuel Osio Silva Clube Naval do Funchal U15 Masculino 09:40 +02:36 -
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U9 Feminino
1 502 Mariana Franca Jesus Clube Naval do Funchal U9 Feminino 10:44 -

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 03-Sep-2023 13:52
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02-September-2023
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